
2 Mercin HUMBERT JULIEN 1982 26395155 277

2 Mercin BERIOT MIEL CATHERINE 1967 260115972 274

80 Rosières-en-Santerre RONNELLE XAVIER 1966 93572065 270

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 268

80 Albert DHENAIN JACK 1950 20097955 266

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 258

80 Doullens JOURNEL HERVE 1959 93583020 271

2 MERCIN COLLARD JEROME 1980 298359538 268

80 Albert VALVEKENS DANIEL 1952 60015318 265

80 Albert GAUDEFROY PHILIPPE 1943 3567844 262

80 Estréboeuf HENIN Bernard 1957 93572881 260

80 Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 258

80 Estréboeuf DAVESNE Jean-Marie 1959 57155307 256

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines CAUBLOT JOHANN 1970 63034061 255

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LEROY PHILIPPE 1963 3570485 254

80 Albert ETEVE FREDERIC 1953 43293102 252

80 Estréboeuf LOTTIN Marc 1958 63034706 252

80 Rosières-en-Santerre BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 252

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 248

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 248

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 243

80 Doullens DUMOULIN JEAN LOUIS 1952 3568688 241

80 Albert LEGAY FRANCIS 1963 93593947 263

80 Cambron BENARD  PAUL 1995 93571911 258

80 Abbeville SALLE Emmanuel 1960 3568220 255

80 Estréboeuf HENOCQUE Joël 1952 3567405 248

80 Estréboeuf VANWAELSCAPPEL GUY 1947 93571140 247

80 Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 245

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL Charles 1958 93573856 243

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 243

2 Mercin LEQUEUX ALBERT 1957 259183383 239

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 237

80 Moreuil RETOURNE JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 236

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 234

80 Cambron MOREL MATHIEU 1994 93572368 232

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines VASSEUR JEAN PHILIPPE 1952 5018752 231

80 Rosières-en-Santerre FLORY JEAN YVES 1958 65047663 224

80 Rosières-en-Santerre LEFEVRE FREDERIC 1968 3568281 219

80 Albert LIVIAU ROGER 1948 96571299 214

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMYTH JOEL 1945 93588513 203

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 202

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BERQUIN FREDERIC 1961 63034886 190

80 Cambron BRUGGHE ROMAIN 1991 93595077 185

80 Estréboeuf DABOVALLE Clément 2000 93573860 266

80 Estréboeuf AMOURETTE Steven 2001 93573859 231

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT Killian 1999 93573374 226
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80 Rosières-en-Santerre MASKIEWICZ THOMAS 1998 60015649 0

2 Mercin HUMBERT JULIEN 1982 26395155 282

2 Mercin BERIOT MIEL CATHERINE 1967 260115972 277

2 Mercin COLLARD JERÔME 1980 298359538 272

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 265

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 261

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines CAUBLOT JOHANN 1970 63034061 258

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 258

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LEROY PHILIPPE 1963 3570485 252

1 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 265716294 262

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 257

80 Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 253

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 251

80 Rosières-en-Santerre BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 250

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 247

80 Moreuil RETOURNE VINCENT 1975 524193 246

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 235

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 235

80 Cambron MOREL MATHIEU 1994 93572368 232

80 Abbeville SALLE Emmanuel 1960 3568220 221

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL Charles 1958 93573856 262

80 Cambron BENARD PAUL 1995 93571911 254

80 Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 252

80 Rosières-en-Santerre FLORY JEAN YVES 1958 65047663 235

80 Estréboeuf JACOB Claude 1946 55062288 231

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines VASSEUR JEAN PHILIPPE 1952 5018752 230

80 Cambron QUENEHEN CHRISTINE 1973 93581112 229

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 227

80 Moreuil RETOURNE JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 224

2 Belleu JAGER ANDRE 1942 298358708 222

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMYTH JOEL 1945 93588513 208

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BERQUIN FREDERIC 1961 63034886 205

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI BERNARD 1955 93595368 192

80 Rosières-en-Santerre LEFEVRE FREDERIC 1968 3568281 190

80 Cambron BRUGGHE ROMAIN 1991 93595077 189

80 Estréboeuf DABOVALLE Clément 2000 93573860 261 514

80 Estréboeuf AMOURETTE Steven 2001 93573859 229 478

2 Belleu DEMARET CLEMENT 2000 298359445 207 439

2 Belleu RAULT VINCENT 2000 250211108 200 403

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT Killian 1999 93573374 188 412
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